993 CR-1 Harness w/ HiFi A _ Block
To Becker CDR-220

993 CR-1 Harness w/ HiFi 2
To Becker CDR-220 :
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Battery

Remote Ant
Ignition

Ground

Rear Left OUT
Rear Right OUT
Audio Ground
Front Left OUT
Front Right OUT

Unused

Audio Ground
FOR AMP

Front Right OUT
Rear Right OUT
Front Left OUT
Rear Left OUT

Yellow

Blue
Red
Black

Purple
Gray
White

Purple/Blk
Gray/Blk

C1-3

C1-5
C1-2
C1-4
C1-1

993

Red

White
Red/Black

Brown

HiFi

Black
Red
Red

Clear
Blue

Red

Reverse VW 90 degree adapter maybe needed for new units to work with 993 antenna plug



